West Suffolk Clinical Commissioning Group over £25k spend

I

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST 28030698 59,178.90 2000112739
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST 28030701 52,247.30 2000112773
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE NORFOLK & NORWICH UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28069743 122,527.25 GF50008780
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28069755 339,513.75 6000006136
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28069762 429,574.42 6000006122
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE ROYAL PAPWORTH HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28069804 359,817.00 57797775
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE PETALS 28140671 41,700.00 001

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28307162 429,574.41 6000006442
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28307213 2,457,025.58 70024906
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare ACUTE HEALTHCARE 'WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28307274 9,458,510.33 0000415863
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Ambulance AMBULANCE SERVICES EAST OF ENGLAND AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS TRUST 28054193 814,079.67 8114851

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28086759 71,603.13 6000006243
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare CHILDREN SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28054177 39,766.65 9226448

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare CHILDREN SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28054180 39,766.65 9226447

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare CHILDREN SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28054181 82,266.50 9226714

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare CHILDREN SERVICES SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28167693 41,446.24 9224716

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare COMMISSIONING - NON ACUTE SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28307856 1,376,408.75 9228061

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare COMMUNITY SERVICES NORFOLK COMMUNITY HEALTH AND CARE NHS TRUST 28004877 30,117.90 2000024751
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare COMMUNITY SERVICES ESSEX PARTNERSHIP UNIVERSITY NHS FT 28004891 25,188.37 10066496
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare COMMUNITY SERVICES 'WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28307277 2,117,092.08 0000415879
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Corporate CORPORATE COSTS & SERVICES NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG 28168989 90,068.00 7021000979
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare FUNDED NURSING CARE FOUR SEASONS HEALTH CARE LTD 28027846 28,169.81 104344-08-JUL-2019
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare FUNDED NURSING CARE PARTNERSHIP IN CARE LTD 28027850 27,411.74 104356-08-JUL-2019
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 27903263 31,645.58 9224733

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL 28107865 120,000.00 9227470

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME SUFFOLK PARENT CARER NETWORK 28140550 30,928.00 0021920

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare GP PLUS SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC 27967244 85,049.00 4770

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Computer Contracts IM&T NHS NEL CSU 28054224 47,977.61 7312810559
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Computer Contracts IM&T PROJECTS HEWLETT PACKARD INC UK LTD 27971685 149,982.00 6716327

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Computer Contracts IM&T PROJECTS NHS NORTH EAST ESSEX CCG 28286150 95,000.40 7021501367
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28086762 282,358.25 6000006224
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare LONG TERM CONDITIONS LIVABILITY 28227663 35,624.79 101472

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 28086759 1,841,229.78 6000006243
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare URGENT CARE SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC 27967247 47,071.00 4772

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare URGENT CARE CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD 28086750 134,820.78 100096657
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Ambulance PATIENT TRANSPORT E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD 27967243 166,220.13 115358

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare PLANNED CARE ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC 27967238 155,960.23 2524

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare PLANNED CARE BMI HEALTHCARE LTD 28030652 34,942.50 0000105872
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare PLANNED CARE BMI HEALTHCARE LTD 28069777 109,949.35 0000110968
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Healthcare PLANNED CARE ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC 28242965 155,960.23 2552

NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING BRANDON MEDICAL PRACTICE 28040395 56,997.18 SU000028006
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE 28040396 139,946.72 SU000028008
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING DR KILNER & PARTNERS 28040397 128,115.16 SU000028011
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING FOREST GROUP PRACTICE BURY ROAD BRANDON 28040398 82,587.22 5U000028013
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING GUILDHALL & BARROW SURGERY 28040399 111,381.22 SU000028015
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING HARDWICKE HOUSE GROUP PRACTICE 28040400 220,341.81 SU000028018
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING MOUNT FARM SURGERY 28040401 114,714.50 SU000028022
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING ORCHARD HOUSE SURGERY NEWMARKET 28040402 95,914.04 SU000028025
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING REYNARD SURGERY 28040403 72,870.14 SU000028027
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING SURGERY STEEDS MEADOW 28040406 95,657.19 SU000028032
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING SWAN SURGERY 28040407 99,764.73 SU000028034
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING VICTORIA SURGERY 28040408 96,474.22 SU000028036
NHS West Suffolk CCG 31/07/2019 Contracts Payment PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING 'WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE 28040409 129,512.52 SU000028038



NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG

31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019

Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Premises Rent
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Dispensing Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Premises Rent
Contracts Payment
Premises Rent
Dispensing Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Computer Maintenance
Staff Recharge

Healthcare

PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRIMARY CARE IT

CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE

URGENT CARE

HAVERHILL FAMILY PRACTICE
NHS ENGLAND

CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE

DR HELLER & PARTNERS
GUILDHALL SURGERY

HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS
HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS
MARKET CROSS SURGERY
OAKFIELD SURGERY NEWMARKET
ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE
ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE

SIAM SURGERY

SIAM SURGERY

'WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE
'WICKHAMBROOK SURGERY
STANTON SURGERY

LAKENHEATH SURGERY

NHS NEL CSU

NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG
CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD

28040410
28071187
28254033
28273137
28273142
28273146
28273146
28273148
28273150
28273153
28273153
28273154
28273154
28273156
28273158
28273159
28273160
28054224
28282543
28086754

119,118.72 SU000028040
38,456.83 7000033039
31,005.00 SU00D0028156
38,224.73 SU000028158
44,568.56 SU000028165
72,774.18 SU000028169
35,555.33 5U000028169
87,218.73 SU000028171
49,439.75 SU000028174

101,269.88 SU000028180
28,114.80 SU000028180
73,086.57 SU000028182
34,325.00 SU000028182
27,738.70 SU000028190
40,835.79 SU000028193
44,059.25 SU000028195
38,636.78 SU000028197
71,966.41 7312810559
51,387.58 7021000997

142,686.10 100096660



