West Suffolk Clinical Commissioning Group over £25k spend report July 2019

Entity	Date	Expense Type	Expense area	Supplier	Transaction number AP	Amount (£) Purchase invoice number
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST	28030698	59,178.90 2000112739
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST	28030701	52,247.30 2000112773
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	NORFOLK & NORWICH UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28069743	122,527.25 GF50008780
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28069755	339,513.75 6000006136
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28069762	429,574.42 6000006122
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	ROYAL PAPWORTH HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28069804	359,817.00 57797775
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	PETALS	28140671	41,700.00 001
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28307162	429,574.41 6000006442
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28307213	2,457,025.58 70024906
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28307274	9,458,510.33 0000415863
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Ambulance	AMBULANCE SERVICES	EAST OF ENGLAND AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS TRUST	28054193	814,079.67 8114851
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28086759	71,603.13 6000006243
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	CHILDREN SERVICES	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28054177	39,766.65 9226448
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	CHILDREN SERVICES	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28054180	39,766.65 9226447
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	CHILDREN SERVICES	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28054181	82,266.50 9226714
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	CHILDREN SERVICES	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28167693	41,446.24 9224716
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	COMMISSIONING - NON ACUTE	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28307856	1,376,408.75 9228061
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	NORFOLK COMMUNITY HEALTH AND CARE NHS TRUST	28004877	30,117.90 2000024751
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	ESSEX PARTNERSHIP UNIVERSITY NHS FT	28004891	25,188.37 10066496
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28307277	2,117,092.08 0000415879
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Corporate	CORPORATE COSTS & SERVICES	NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG	28168989	90,068.00 7021000979
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	FUNDED NURSING CARE	FOUR SEASONS HEALTH CARE LTD	28027846	28,169.81 104344-08-JUL-2019
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	FUNDED NURSING CARE	PARTNERSHIP IN CARE LTD	28027850	27,411.74 104356-08-JUL-2019
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	27903263	31,645.58 9224733
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	28107865	120,000.00 9227470
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME	SUFFOLK PARENT CARER NETWORK	28140550	30,928.00 0021920
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	GP PLUS	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	27967244	85,049.00 4770
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Computer Contracts	IM&T	NHS NEL CSU	28054224	47,977.61 7312810559
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Computer Contracts	IM&T PROJECTS	HEWLETT PACKARD INC UK LTD	27971685	149,982.00 6716327
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Computer Contracts	IM&T PROJECTS	NHS NORTH EAST ESSEX CCG	28286150	95,000.40 7021501367
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28086762	282,358.25 6000006224
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	LONG TERM CONDITIONS	LIVABILITY	28227663	35,624.79 101472
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	28086759	1,841,229.78 6000006243
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	27967247	47,071.00 4772
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD	28086750	134,820.78 100096657
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Ambulance	PATIENT TRANSPORT	E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	27967243	166,220.13 115358
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC	27967238	155,960.23 2524
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	BMI HEALTHCARE LTD	28030652	34,942.50 0000105872
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	BMI HEALTHCARE LTD	28069777	109,949.35 0000110968
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC	28242965	155,960.23 2552
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	BRANDON MEDICAL PRACTICE	28040395	56,997.18 SU000028006
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE	28040396	139,946.72 SU000028008
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	DR KILNER & PARTNERS	28040397	128,115.16 SU000028011
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	FOREST GROUP PRACTICE BURY ROAD BRANDON	28040398	82,587.22 SU000028013
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	GUILDHALL & BARROW SURGERY	28040399	111,381.22 SU000028015
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HARDWICKE HOUSE GROUP PRACTICE	28040400	220,341.81 SU000028018
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	MOUNT FARM SURGERY	28040401	114,714.50 SU000028022
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	ORCHARD HOUSE SURGERY NEWMARKET	28040402	95,914.04 SU000028025
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	REYNARD SURGERY	28040403	72,870.14 SU000028027
NHS West Suffolk CCG NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019 31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SURGERY STEEDS MEADOW SWAN SURGERY	28040406 28040407	95,657.19 SU000028032 99,764.73 SU000028034
NHS West Suffolk CCG NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SWAN SURGERY VICTORIA SURGERY	28040407	99,764.73 SU000028034 96,474.22 SU000028036
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE	28040408	96,474.22 SU000028036 129,512.52 SU000028038
MILD MEST STILLOR CCC	31/0//2019	Contracts Payment	FING DELEGIATED CO-CONVINISSIONING	WOOLFII HEALITI CENTRE	20040409	129,312.32 30000028038

NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HAVERHILL FAMILY PRACTICE	28040410	119,118.72 SU000028040
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	NHS ENGLAND	28071187	38,456.83 7000033039
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Premises Rent	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE	28254033	31,005.00 SU000028156
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	DR HELLER & PARTNERS	28273137	38,224.73 SU000028158
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	GUILDHALL SURGERY	28273142	44,568.56 SU000028165
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS	28273146	72,774.18 SU000028169
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Dispensing Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS	28273146	35,555.33 SU000028169
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	MARKET CROSS SURGERY	28273148	87,218.73 SU000028171
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	OAKFIELD SURGERY NEWMARKET	28273150	49,439.75 SU000028174
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE	28273153	101,269.88 SU000028180
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Premises Rent	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE	28273153	28,114.80 SU000028180
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SIAM SURGERY	28273154	73,086.57 SU000028182
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Premises Rent	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SIAM SURGERY	28273154	34,325.00 SU000028182
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Dispensing Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE	28273156	27,738.70 SU000028190
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WICKHAMBROOK SURGERY	28273158	40,835.79 SU000028193
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	STANTON SURGERY	28273159	44,059.25 SU000028195
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	LAKENHEATH SURGERY	28273160	38,636.78 SU000028197
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Computer Maintenance	PRIMARY CARE IT	NHS NEL CSU	28054224	71,966.41 7312810559
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Staff Recharge	CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE	NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG	28282543	51,387.58 7021000997
NHS West Suffolk CCG	31/07/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD	28086754	142,686.10 100096660